FLOWER SHOW
Class » SINGLE SPECIMEN
D1 Dahlia, Small
D2 Dahlia, Miniature
D3 Rose, White
D4 Rose, Blended
VASE
D9 Rose, Mixed
D10 Ageratum
D11 Celosia (Coxcomb)
D12 Plume of Feather, Red
D 13 Crested, Red
D 14  Plume of Feather, Yellow
D 15 Crested, Yellow
D16  Chrysanthemums
POTS
D24  African Violet, Single
D 25 African Violet, Double
D26  Shamrock
D27 Begonia, Angel Wing
D28 Begonia, Maple Leaf
D29 Begonia, Tuberous
D30 Begonia, Any Other Variety, Single Bloom
D31 Begonia, Any Other Variety, Double Bloom
D32 Cactus
D33  Cactus Garden
D34  Caladium
D35 Chinese Evergreen
D36 Coleus, Large Leaf
D37 ElephantPlant
D 38 Fern, Asparagus
D39 Fern, Ostrich
D40  Rubber Plant
D41  Snake Plant
D42  Spider Plant
D43  Sultana, White Blooming
D 44  Sultana, Pink Blooming
D45 Wandering Jew, Small Leaf
D46 Wandering Jew, Colored Leaf
D47 Wandering Jew, Stripped Leaf
FLOWER ARRANGEMENTS

D71 Flower Arrangement for Dining

Table, Fresh Flowers
D72 Winter Display, Dried Flowers, Pods, etc.
D73  Dish Garden, Growing
D74  Arrangement- Berry Scrub
PREMIUMS 1°T PLACE 2" PLACE 3"’ PLACE
ClassD1-D 77 $3.00 $2.00 $1.00

Department D

22

-ALL ENTRIES FOR DEPARTMENT(D)

MUST BE HAND-CARRIED-

NO HANDTRUCK OR WHEELED

PLANTS/FLOWERS WILL BE ACCEPTED
(See Page 10 for Rules & Regulations)

D5
D6
D7
D8

D17
D18
D19
D 20

D21
D 22
D 23

D 48
D 49
D50
D51
D52
D53
D54
D55
D 56
D57
D58
D59
D 60
D61l
D62
D63
D 64
D 65
D 66
D67
D 68
D 69
D70

D75
D76
D77

Rose, Red

Rose, Pink

Rose, Yellow

Any Other Single, Labeled

Marigolds, Small
Marigolds, Large
Nasturtiums

Sunflower, Mexican
(Tithonia) Bloom Small
Zinnias, Large

Zinnias, Small

Any Other Vase, Labeled

Fern, Christmas

Trees, Miniature

Peace Plant
Dieffenbachia

Geranium, Red
Geranium, Pink

Swedish lvy

Shrimp Plant

Gizzard Plant

Hen & Chicken

Jade Plant

Joseph’s Coat

Coleus, Small Leaf
Philodendron, Split Leaf
Pineapple Plant

Pepper Plant, Any Variety
Prayer Plant

Aloe Plant

Monkey Face Plant
Sultana, Red Blooming
Sultana, Salmon Blooming
Wandering Jew, Large Leaf
Any Other Pots, Labeled

Dried Flower Wreath
Pine Cone Wreath
Any Other Flower
Arrangement, Labeled



